
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Santa Cruz Residence Hall Fire Safety and Renewal, Bldg. 548 

Project Number: FM140311/988660 

Est. Const. Cost: $5,315,000.00
Bid Opening Date:April 18, 2014 at 2:30PM

PM: Liana Khammash

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

AMG & Associates, Inc. 28296 Constellation Rd. Santa Clarita CA 91355 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 Gregory Barrow thelgason@amgassociatesinc.com Gen

Anderson Burton Construction, Inc. 1131 El Camino Real Arroyo Grande CA 93420   805-481-5096   805-473-8890 Tim Merrill, Maynard Silva tim@anderson-burton.com Gen

Angeles Contractor, Inc. 8461 Commonwealth Avenue Buena Park CA 90621   714-443-3655   714-443-3293 John Kim johnk@angelescontractor.com Gen

Brannon Inc. DBA Smith Electric Service 1340 West Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455   805-621-5000   805-621-5050 Luke Jones da@smith-electric.com Gen

Castlerock Environmental, Inc. 10040 Painter Avenue Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562-941-9244 562-941-9204 Bill Neeley bill@castlerockenv.com Sub

Chalupa Construction 2175 Good Year Ave 112 Ventura CA 93003 805-677-7800 805-677-7801 Juvenal Rangel chalupaconstruction@gmail com Sub
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Chalupa Construction 2175 Good Year Ave. 112 Ventura CA 93003 805-677-7800 805-677-7801 Juvenal Rangel chalupaconstruction@gmail.com Sub

Deep Blue Integration, Inc. 3442 Empresa Drive, Suite C San Luis Obispo CA 93401   888-600-0324   805-791-2037 Curtis Streeter, Ed Cyr
curtis@deepblueintegration.com, 

ed@deepblueintegration.com Sub

Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458   805-925-9533   805-928-2150 Fred Roinestad fredr@diani.com Gen

GMZ Engineering, Inc. 5739 Kavan Road, #134 Agoura Hills CA 91301 909-714-9779 818-851-9602 Ghazi Mubarak gmubarak@gmzeng.com Gen

J.R. Barto 155 S. Broadway Orcutt CA 93455 805-928-5486 805-937-6807 Craig DeSoucy ross@jrbarto.com Sub

MG Custom Interiors 5696 Stanford Street Ventura CA 93003 805-509-0887 805-576-1243 Glenn Cooper vtacoop@charter.net Sub

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401   805-544-5583   805-544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

PacifiCom 330 N. Wood Road, Suite L Camarillo CA 93010 805-987-1351 805-987-1353 Glenn Vacca gvacca@pacificomusa.com Sub

jmarsh@resdesign.com, 
Residential Design Services 4900 Hunter Avenue Anaheim CA 92807 714/701-4390 714/701-4590 JD Marsh, John Martin

jmarsh@resdesign.com, 
jmartin@resdesign.com Sub
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Schock Contracting Corp P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805-681-9796 805-681-9717 Nicole Kraus bidding@schockcontracting.com Gen

Scott & Sons Electric P.O. Box 7886 Ventura CA 93006 805-642-8547 805-642-8548 Scott Sveiven scott@scottandsons.net Sub

Soltek Pacific Construction Company 2424 Congress Street San Diego CA 92110   619-296-6247   619-296-0730 William Griswold, John Cammall
wgriswold@soltekpacific.com, 
jcammall@soltekpacific.com Gen

Stronghold Engineering, Inc. 2000 Market St. Riverside CA 92501   951-684-9303 Don McNicholas donm@teamsei.com Gen

Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Ave. Ventura CA 93003   805-654-7939   805-650-9015 Derrick R. Means dmeans@taftelectric.com Gen

Taft Electric Company 650 Alamo Pintado Road #201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Gen 

Tech-Wall Inc. 4564 Telephone Rd,  Suite 802 Ventura CA 93003   805-642-7600   805-642-0330 Steve Berenty sberenty@tech-wall.com Sub
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